Eric A. Smith, MD

Per sonal I nformation:

Work

Milltown Family Physicians, Inc.

Milltown Medical Acupuncture, LLC.
Milltown Professional Office Building
128 E. Milltown Road, Suite 105
Wooster, OH 44691

(330) 345 8060

Employment

12/2009 to present
10/2007 to present
12/2005 to 8/2007

08/2005 to 8/2007
08/2005 to 7/2007
01 to 07/2005
2004-05

1995

1992-94

e Medical Director, Viola Startzman Free Clinic, Wooster, OH
o Self Employed, Family Physician, Milltown Family Physicians, Inc.
e Medical Director, Highland Family Planning, Dept Family Medicine, URMC
* Title X funded program: pregnancy prevention & reproductive care to at risk population
e Faculty Physician, Senior Lecturer, OB Liason, Dept Family Medicine URMC
¢ Assistant Residency Director, Dept Family Medicine
e Clinical Director, High Risk Obstetrics Clinic, Greater Lawrence FHC
e Faculty Physician, Greater Lawrence Family Health Center (FHC) and Residency
e Research Technologist, Mass. General Hospital, Neuroscience Center
o Research Assistant, Dept. Biochemistry, Oregon Health Sciences Univ.

Committee/Supervisory Appointments

03/2010 to present
08/2005 to 8/2007
08/2005 to 8/2007

01 to 07/2005

e Dept. Chair, Ambulatory Primary Care, Wooster Community Hospital

e Director Maternity Care, Brown Square CHC, Rochester, NY

e OB Liaison, Dept. Family Medicine, Univ. Rochester, Medical Center, NY
e Clinical Director, High Risk Obstetrics Clinic, Greater Lawrence FHC

Postdoctoral Training

2007-2008
2003-04
2002-03
2002-03

1999-2002

Education
1995-99
1989-92
1987-89
1975-87

Licensure
2007 to present
2002 to present

2002-2009
2004-2007

e Medical Acupuncture, Helms Medical Institute, UCLA

o Obstetrics Fellow & Instructor, Dept. Family Med., URMC

e Faculty Development Fellow & Instructor, Dept. Family Med., URMC

¢ Reproductive Health Fellow, Dept. Family Med., Univ. of Rochester (0.1 FTE)
e Resident Physician, Dept. Family Medicine, Maine Medical Center

M.D., Univ. Mass. Med. Center, Worcester, MA
B.A., Biology, Reed College, Portland, OR
McGill University, Montréal, PQ, Canada
K-12, Littleton Massachusetts Public Schools

Ohio State Medical

DEA Controlled Substance Certificate
New Y ork State Medicd

M assachusetts State Medical



Certifications
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2006
2003

Eric A. Smith, MD

BLS, AED

BLS, AED Instructor Training

ACLS (priors: 2007, -04, -02; 1999)

NRP (priors: 2005, -04, -02; 1999)

Diplomat, American Board of Family Practice (prior 2002)

Basic Certification, American Society of Clinica Hypnosis

Moderate Sedation Course Completion (ACLS substitute) URMC

Basic Certification, New England Society of Clinical Hypnosis (prior 1999)

Professional Organizations

since 2008
since 2007
since 2007
since 1995
2005-2007
2003-2007
1996-2007

2004-05

Teaching
2006-2007
2005-2007

7/2005
1/2005
2003
2002-03
2002-03

Award
2007
2003

Presentations
9/2003

1/2001
172001
10/2000
1/2000

Hobbies

American Academy of Medical Acupuncture

Ohio State Medical Association

American Society of Clinica Hypnosis

American Academy of Family Physicians

New Y ork Academy of Family Physicians (prior 2002-04)
New England Society of Clinical Hypnosis
Massachusetts Medical Society

Massachusetts Academy of Family Physicians

ACE preceptor: weekly clinical mentor, 2™ yr URMC Med Student
Senior Lecturer, Preceptor, Dept. Family Medicine, URMC
Faculty CME L ecture, Management of Gestational Diabetes

Faculty CME Lecture, Umbilical Blood Gas Measurement

Faculty, ALSO course, Rochester, NY

Co-facilitator, Reflection Group, UR FM Residency

ACE preceptor: weekly clinical mentor, 2™ yr URMC Med Student

Faculty Teaching Award, Dept. Family Medicine, URMC
Soecial Fellow Teaching Award, Dept. Family Medicine, URMC
Given for outpatient teaching/precepting. First time granted to a Fellow.

STFM Lecture/Discussion:

“Occupational Medicine: Resident Education through ‘ On-the-Job’ Experience”
Case Presentation & Discussion, Dept FP Grand Rounds, Hepatitis E
Case Presentation & Discussion, Dept FP Grand Rounds, Pleruo-pericarditis
Case Presentation & Discussion, Dept FP Grand Rounds, Lead Poisoning
Case Presentation & Discussion, Dept FP Grand Rounds, Herpes Encephalitis

Cooking, herbal and vegetable gardening, hiking.

Refer ences



Eric A. Smith, MD

Available upon request.



Eric A. Smith, MD

PROFESSIONAL REFERENCES

Chris Ranney, MD

Family Physician, Sports Medicine
128 East Milltown Rd, Suite 105
Wooster, OH 44691

330 345 8060

John Miller, MD

Family Physician

128 East Milltown Rd, Suite 105
Wooster, OH 44691

330 345 8060

Amy Jolliff, MD

Family Physician, Wayne County Coroner
128 East Milltown Rd, Suite 105

Wooster, OH 44691

330 345 8060

Tom Campbell, MD

Chair, Department Family Medicine

777 South Clinton Ave, Rochester, NY, 14620
585 279 4600
Tom_Campbell@urmc.rochester.edu

Steven Eisinger, MD

Obstetrician, Faculty Dept. Family Medicine
777 South Clinton Ave, Rochester, NY, 14620
585 279 4700
Steven_Eisinger@urmc.rochester.edu

Barbara Tickton, NP

Viola Startzman Free Clinic
1874 Cleveland Road
Wooster, OH 44691

330 262 2981

Cyril Ofori, MD

Cardiologist

546 Winter Street, Suite 110
Wooster, OH 44691

330 202 5700

Ayman Basali, MD
Anesthesiology, Pain Specialist
546 Winter Street, Suite 210
Wooster, OH 44691

330 202 5580

Thomas McNanley, MD

Chief, Department Obstetrics, Highland Hospital
1000 South Ave, Rochester, NY, 14620

585 341 6734
Thomas_McNanley@urmc.rochester.edu

Deborah Pierce, MD

Family Physician, Faculty Dept. Family Medicine
777 South Clinton Ave, Rochester, NY 14620
585 279 4720

Deb_Pierce@urmc.rochester.edu
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PERSONAL REFERENCES

Steven Eisinger, MD

777 South Clinton Ave, Rochester, NY, 14620
585 279 4700
Steven_Eisinger@urmc.rochester.edu

Deborah Pierce, MD

777 South Clinton Ave, Rochester, NY 14620
585 279 4720
Deb_Pierce@urmc.rochester.edu

Carolyn Braddock, NP

777 South Clinton Ave, Rochester, NY 14620
585 279 4640
Carolyn_Braddock@urmc.rochester.edu

Richard Turosinski, MD

25 Nina Drive, York, PA 17402
717 851 1300
rturosinski@wellspan.org

David Hatem, MD

55 Lake Avenue North, Worcester, MA 01655
508 856 5972

hatemd@ummhc.org

Rick Botelho, MD

1381 South Ave, Rochester, NY 14620
585 279 4700
Rick_Botelho@urmc.rochester.edu

Scott Tripler, MD

Box 601, 601 EImwood Ave, Rochester, NY 14642
585 393 5431

Scott_Tripler@urmc.rochester.edu

Anne Griffiths, Highland Family Planning
777 South Clinton Ave, Rochester, NY 14620
585 279 4891

Ann_Griffiths@urmc.rochester.edu

Scott Clemenson, MD

241 Parish St, Suite A1, Canandaigua, NY 14424
585 393 5431

scott@clemfm.com
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